PROJECT:
SCHEDULE: DATE:
PREPARED BY:
NOTES:
COMPOSITE Pioneer Series 114
ORDERING GUIDE (Sample: 11411-14LED-120-30K)
DESCRIPTION
Suitable for a variety of applications, the timeless look of our
Pioneer 114 series is great for residential, muilti-family, and even
utility or industrial locations. ​ The fixture is constructed from a
white aluminum pan with a white acrylic drum diffuser. ​ It can
also be fitted with an optional motion sensor and/or emegency
backup. ​​ Available in integrated LED or 2x E26 medium base.
FEATURES
WATTAGE/LUMENS
2xE26 - 2 x 40W Max Medium Base
13/14/22/32 Watt - Integrated LED 120V 80CRI (1280/1500/2130/2750 lm)
12/16/24/31 Watt - Integrated LED 120V 90CRI (1040/1400/2020/2850 lm)
22 Watt - Integrated LED 120-277V 80CRI (1824 lm)
Family Lens Color BASE COLOR Wattage CCT Options
114 1 - White 1 - White 2XE26 - 2x Medium Base
13LED-120 - 13 Watt
40K - 4000K
30K - 3000K
Opal White Acrylic Diffuser
White Aluminum Pan
UL Listed Damp Location
Buy American Act Compliant
Ceiling or Wall Mount
Title 24 Part 6 Compliant (90 CRI models only)
CCT 3000/4000K
BAA Compliant
sales@inconlighting.com    Ph. 407-323-5630
Rev 06/24            www.inconlighting.com/114
FEATURES Notes
LED
3
Medium
Base
OS - Motion Sensor
B3 - Emergency Backup
14LED-120 - 14 Watt
23LED-120 - 23 Watt
LT800X - 12 Watt
LT1200X - 16 Watt
LT1800X - 24 Watt
LT2600X - 31 Watt
L1700X - 22 Watt
LE2600X - 32 Watt
(120V Only)